www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 414/2010

ATAM PRAKASH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT SHAMDOO AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date : 25/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Delay of 5 days in depositing the cost is condoned.

I.A. No. 3 stands allowed accordingly.

I.A. No. 4 for substitution for bringing on record the Lrs of the deceased petitioner is allowed.

(RASHI GUPTA) (SUMAN JAIN)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

RASHI GUPTA

Date: 2016.07.28 13:01:30 IST

Reason: